HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

61:

61:

73:

73:

82

82:
100:
127:
127:
138:
138:
145:
145:
153:
153:
162:
162:
201:
232:
239:
239:
240:
284.

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Tuesday, February 24, 2009
15th Legislative Day

Brinkman Yea
Combs Yea
Brinkman Yea
Combs Yea
Webb-Edgington Yea
Wuchner Yea to Nay
Brinkman Yea
Brinkman Yea
Combs Yea
Brinkman Yea
Combs Yea
Brinkman Yea
Combs Yea
Brinkman Yea
Combs Yea
Brinkman Yea
Combs Yea

Webb-Edgington Yea
Webb-Edgington Yea

Brinkman
Combs

Yea
Yea

Webb-Edgington Yea
Webb-Edgington Yea

“WEB FACSIMILE”



