HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Tuesday, February 24, 2009 15th Legislative Day

НВ	61:	Brinkman	Yea
HB	61:	Combs	Yea
HB	73:	Brinkman	Yea
HB	73:	Combs	Yea
HB	82:	Webb-Edgington	Yea
HB	82:	Wuchner	Yea to Nay
HB	100:	Brinkman	Yea
HB	127:	Brinkman	Yea
HB	127:	Combs	Yea
HB	138:	Brinkman	Yea
HB	138:	Combs	Yea
HB	145:	Brinkman	Yea
HB	145:	Combs	Yea
HB	153:	Brinkman	Yea
HB	153:	Combs	Yea
HB	162:	Brinkman	Yea
HB	162:	Combs	Yea
HB	201:	Webb-Edgington	Yea
HB	232:	Webb-Edgington	Yea
HB	239:	Brinkman	Yea
HB	239:	Combs	Yea
HB	240:	Webb-Edgington	Yea
HB	284:	Webb-Edgington	Yea

"WEB FACSIMILE"